New Ref PAY/10956 1,250.00 Dr

TDS-1% Contract (-)12.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700003490
On Account of :

Being amount neft to janardha prasad towards 
granite fixing and miscellaneous works done at 
nrk site.

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred 
Thirty Eight Only

₹ 1,238.00

Prepared by: nextopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature